
 ASEAN INBOUND MOBILITY PROGRAM UCMI 2023 (AIM’23) 
Holistic Knowledge: Nurturing ASEAN Scholars & Leaders 

1st-16th October 2023 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

DATE DAY PROGRAM 

SUSTAINABLE 

DEVELOPMENT 

GOALS 

VENUE 
CO-

ORGANIZERS 

1/10/2023 Sunday Arrival of Delegations   KLIA 1 & 2  

2/10/2023 

 

Monday Opening Ceremony & Town Hall 

Future ASEAN Leaders & Scholars with 

Prime Minister of Malaysia 

 City Campus 

UCMI 

PMO & KPT 

3/10/2023 Tuesday Study Circle Spark: All Faculty  All Campus 

UCMI 

 

4/10/2023 Wednesday Scholarly Synergy: All Faculty 

 

All Campus 

UCMI 

 

5/10/2023 Thursday International Conference on Science,  

Technology, Education and Management 

(InSTEM) 2023 
 

Seri Pacific 

Hotel, Kuala 

Lumpur 

 

6/10/2023 Friday Inspire Sphere Seminar: All Faculty 

 

All Campus 

UCMI 

 

7/10/2023 Saturday Earth Care Odyssey 

 

Kuala Lumpur NRECC & 

DBKL 

8/10/2023 Sunday Relaxation Interval  Kuala Lumpur  
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9/10/2023 Monday Expert Insights Exchange: All Faculty 

 

All Campus 

UCMI 

 

10/10/2023 Tuesday Industry Influence Interactive: All Faculty 

 

All Campus 

UCMI 

 

11/10/2023 Wednesday LeadXcellence Lab: ASEAN Future Leader  i-Lead i-LEAD KBS 

12/10/2023 Thursday Explora Learn Expo  Putrajaya Perbadanan 

Putrajaya 

13/10/2023 

 

Friday Discovery Daze Trek to Google Malaysia  Kuala Lumpur Google 

Malaysia 

14/10/2023 Saturday ASEAN Groove Gala & Closing Ceremony  Kuala Lumpur  MFA & 

MOTAC 

15/10/2023 Sunday Relaxation Interval  Kuala Lumpur  

16/10/2023 Monday Departure of Delegations  KLIA 1 & 2  

 


